
 COURSE A Startlist 

 Order  Bib  Name  CC 

 1  651  HARRIS Emerson  ON 

 2  652  MCGUIRE Cole  N.L. 

 3  653  DA PONTE Zack  ON 

 4  654  SINCLAIR Van  QC 

 5  655  COTEY Sam  ON 

 6  656  RAMER-CLARK Steven  ON 

 7  657  GREEN Dawson  NB 

 8  658  MELOCHE felix olivier  QC 

 9  659  ROBERT Eliott  QC 

 10  660  BELVAL Hugo  QC 

 11  661  PARAMONAU Gregory  QC 

 12  662  RAPKOWSKI Brody  ON 

 13  663  MACDONALD Iain Lauchlan (Lauchie)  NB 

 14  664  LANG Owen  N.L. 

 15  665  BOOTH Emmett  N.L. 

 16  666  FORTIER Hugo  QC 

 17  667  MARTIN Jules  QC 

 18  668  BAKER Justin  ON 

 19  669  TALBOT Émile  QC 

 20  670  LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin)  NS 

 21  671  WEBB-APGAR Tasman  ON 

 22  672  RÉGNIER Jérémie  QC 

 23  673  NUNAN Peter  ON 

 24  674  HOWE Ryan  ON 

 25  675  WILSON James  ON 

 26  676  SINGH Dravid  ON 

 27  677  SAVOIE-LACASSE Joseph  QC 

 28  678  BIRKENSHAW August  ON 

 29  679  ARMSTRONG Alexandre (Sasha)  NS 
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 30  701  CONLIN Matthew  ON 

 31  702  LACHENWITZER Julian  ON 

 32  703  MAGEE Cole  NB 

 33  704  BACHYNSKY William  NB 

 34  705  GATOTOS Christopher  ON 

 35  706  MORLEY Sladen  ON 

 36  707  HYNES Connor  N.L. 

 37  708  THOMAS Kayden  QC 

 38  709  RAYMOND Cloé  QC 

 39  710  LEBLANC Liam  ON 

 40  711  AUCLAIR Étienne  QC 

 41  712  CUPKOVIC Aleksandar  N.L. 

 42  713  COFFEY Brady  N.L. 

 43  714  RICHARDSON Nathan  ON 

 44  715  LAITA Nathan  ON 

 45  716  BEHAR Elan  ON 

 46  717  BLAIS Léopold  QC 

 47  718  BURELLE Lohan  QC 

 48  719  LEBLANC Jack  NB 

 49  720  JENSEN Sam  N.L. 

 50  721  PALARDY Mathis  QC 

 51  722  HANEL Jolan  QC 



 COURSE B Startlist 
 Order  Bib  Name  CC 
 1  701  CONLIN Matthew  ON 

 2  702  LACHENWITZER Julian  ON 

 3  703  MAGEE Cole  NB 

 4  704  BACHYNSKY William  NB 

 5  705  GATOTOS Christopher  ON 

 6  706  MORLEY Sladen  ON 

 7  707  HYNES Connor  N.L. 

 8  708  THOMAS Kayden  QC 

 9  709  RAYMOND Cloé  QC 

 10  710  LEBLANC Liam  ON 

 11  711  AUCLAIR Étienne  QC 

 12  712  CUPKOVIC Aleksandar  N.L. 

 13  713  COFFEY Brady  N.L. 

 14  714  RICHARDSON Nathan  ON 

 15  715  LAITA Nathan  ON 

 16  716  BEHAR Elan  ON 

 17  717  BLAIS Léopold  QC 

 18  718  BURELLE Lohan  QC 

 19  719  LEBLANC Jack  NB 

 20  720  JENSEN Sam  N.L. 

 21  721  PALARDY Mathis  QC 

 22  722  HANEL Jolan  QC 
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 23  651  HARRIS Emerson  ON 

 24  652  MCGUIRE Cole  N.L. 

 25  653  DA PONTE Zack  ON 

 26  654  SINCLAIR Van  QC 

 27  655  COTEY Sam  ON 

 28  656  RAMER-CLARK Steven  ON 

 29  657  GREEN Dawson  NB 

 30  658  MELOCHE felix olivier  QC 

 31  659  ROBERT Eliott  QC 

 32  660  BELVAL Hugo  QC 

 33  661  PARAMONAU Gregory  QC 

 34  662  RAPKOWSKI Brody  ON 

 35  663  MACDONALD Iain Lauchlan (Lauchie)  NB 

 36  664  LANG Owen  N.L. 

 37  665  BOOTH Emmett  N.L. 

 38  666  FORTIER Hugo  QC 

 39  667  MARTIN Jules  QC 

 40  668  BAKER Justin  ON 

 41  669  TALBOT Émile  QC 

 42  670  LAWRENCE Gus (Augustin)  NS 

 43  671  WEBB-APGAR Tasman  ON 

 44  672  RÉGNIER Jérémie  QC 

 45  673  NUNAN Peter  ON 

 46  674  HOWE Ryan  ON 

 47  675  WILSON James  ON 

 48  676  SINGH Dravid  ON 

 49  677  SAVOIE-LACASSE Joseph  QC 

 50  678  BIRKENSHAW August  ON 

 51  679  ARMSTRONG Alexandre (Sasha)  NS 


